
VU University Amsterdam - FTP Site Statistics

Property Value

FTP Server ftp.th.vu.nl

Description VU University Amsterdam

Country Netherlands

Scan Date 10/May/2014

Total Dirs 156

Total Files 1,163

Total Data 274.15 MB

Top 20 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 156 1163 274.15 MB 100.00 %

/pub 113 590 268.71 MB 98.01 %

/pub/docs 12 288 106.29 MB 38.77 %

/pub/docs/cowboys 0 61 64.34 MB 23.47 %

/pub/const 0 1 64.00 MB 23.34 %

/pub/jwr 9 68 61.15 MB 22.30 %

/pub/jwr/HP 2 16 53.15 MB 19.39 %

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL 0 8 37.49 MB 13.67 %

/pub/eep 29 162 29.28 MB 10.68 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS 11 80 16.76 MB 6.11 %

/pub/docs/cbb 0 62 13.03 MB 4.75 %

/pub/jwr/HP/HP9000 0 5 10.15 MB 3.70 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/DTN 0 24 7.40 MB 2.70 %

/pub/docs/BijbelVertalingen 0 7 7.24 MB 2.64 %

/pub/docs/FM 0 1 6.47 MB 2.36 %

/pub/hjb 1 15 5.98 MB 2.18 %

/pub/hjb/bundel1 0 14 5.94 MB 2.17 %

/pub/eep/DOCS 1 27 5.73 MB 2.09 %

/lib 0 18 4.38 MB 1.60 %

/pub/docs/VnsThuis 1 7 4.11 MB 1.50 %

Top 10 File Categories Sorted By Disk Space

Miscellaneous Files 128.25 MB 46.78 %

Image Files 64.79 MB 23.63 %

Document Files 49.59 MB 18.09 %

Archive Files 16.72 MB 6.10 %

Program Files 4.88 MB 1.78 %

Help Files 4.47 MB 1.63 %

Windows System Files 4.03 MB 1.47 %

Data Files 1.41 MB 0.51 %

Script Files 9.16 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 1.55 KB < 0.01 %

Last 12 Months Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.06 GB

Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.06 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2013/06

To: 2014/05 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 0.20 GB

Average: 0.02 GB

Maximum: 0.07 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 GB

1 GB

1 GB

2 GB

2 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 780 Files

Average: 78 Files

Maximum: 305 Files

Minimum: 4 Files

From: 2005

To: 2014 0 Files

77 Files

153 Files

230 Files

306 Files

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

NOEXT Files 110.55 MB 42.15 %

JPG Files 64.34 MB 24.53 %

PDF Files 25.33 MB 9.66 %

PS Files 20.25 MB 7.72 %

WP5 Files 12.85 MB 4.90 %

ZIP Files 12.18 MB 4.64 %

EXE Files 4.88 MB 1.86 %

SIT Files 4.52 MB 1.72 %

NT Files 3.94 MB 1.50 %

1 Files 3.46 MB 1.32 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

NOEXT Files 713 Files 64.76 %

PDF Files 78 Files 7.08 %

WP5 Files 62 Files 5.63 %

PS Files 61 Files 5.54 %

JPG Files 61 Files 5.54 %

CTT Files 52 Files 4.72 %

DOC Files 27 Files 2.45 %

1 Files 17 Files 1.54 %

TXT Files 16 Files 1.45 %

DEF Files 14 Files 1.27 %
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Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Category Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 791 128.25 MB 46.78 %

Image Files 68 64.79 MB 23.63 %

Document Files 183 49.59 MB 18.09 %

Archive Files 4 16.72 MB 6.10 %

Program Files 6 4.88 MB 1.78 %

Help Files 20 4.47 MB 1.63 %

Windows System Files 5 4.03 MB 1.47 %

Data Files 68 1.41 MB 0.51 %

Script Files 4 9.16 KB < 0.01 %

Development Files 14 1.55 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

File Type Files Data Data (%)

Miscellaneous Files 791 128.25 MB 46.78 %

JPEG Image 61 64.34 MB 23.47 %

PDF Document 78 25.33 MB 9.24 %

PostScript File 61 20.25 MB 7.39 %

ZIP Compressed Archive File 2 12.18 MB 4.44 %

Executable Program 6 4.88 MB 1.78 %

StuffIt Compressed Archive File 1 4.52 MB 1.65 %

Windows NT StartUp File 3 3.94 MB 1.44 %

UNIX Man 1 Information File 17 3.46 MB 1.26 %

MS Word Document 27 2.64 MB 0.96 %

UNIX Man 2 Information File 3 1.00 MB 0.37 %

MS Excel Worksheet 1 952.50 KB 0.34 %

Messenger Contact List 52 897.65 KB 0.32 %

BMP Image 6 454.86 KB 0.16 %

Text Document 16 443.05 KB 0.16 %

TrueType Font File 7 326.06 KB 0.12 %

PostScript Type 1 Font 7 219.17 KB 0.08 %

Windows Device Driver 1 95.88 KB 0.03 %

GZIP Compressed Archive File 1 18.06 KB < 0.01 %

MS-DOS Bach File 4 9.16 KB < 0.01 %

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space

Extension Files Data Data (%)

NOEXT Files 713 110.55 MB 40.33 %

JPG Files 61 64.34 MB 23.47 %

PDF Files 78 25.33 MB 9.24 %

PS Files 61 20.25 MB 7.39 %

WP5 Files 62 12.85 MB 4.69 %

ZIP Files 2 12.18 MB 4.44 %

EXE Files 6 4.88 MB 1.78 %

SIT Files 1 4.52 MB 1.65 %

NT Files 3 3.94 MB 1.44 %

1 Files 17 3.46 MB 1.26 %

OT Files 3 3.30 MB 1.20 %

DOC Files 27 2.64 MB 0.96 %

2 Files 3 1.00 MB 0.37 %

CONC Files 1 0.99 MB 0.36 %

XLS Files 1 952.50 KB 0.34 %

CTT Files 52 897.65 KB 0.32 %

BMP Files 6 454.86 KB 0.16 %

TXT Files 16 443.05 KB 0.16 %

TTF Files 7 326.06 KB 0.12 %

KIO Files 1 264.57 KB 0.09 %
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 156 1163 274.15 MB 100.00 %

/pub 113 590 268.71 MB 98.01 %

/pub/docs 12 288 106.29 MB 38.77 %

/pub/docs/cowboys 0 61 64.34 MB 23.47 %

/pub/const 0 1 64.00 MB 23.34 %

/pub/jwr 9 68 61.15 MB 22.30 %

/pub/jwr/HP 2 16 53.15 MB 19.39 %

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL 0 8 37.49 MB 13.67 %

/pub/eep 29 162 29.28 MB 10.68 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS 11 80 16.76 MB 6.11 %

/pub/docs/cbb 0 62 13.03 MB 4.75 %

/pub/jwr/HP/HP9000 0 5 10.15 MB 3.70 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/DTN 0 24 7.40 MB 2.70 %

/pub/docs/BijbelVertalingen 0 7 7.24 MB 2.64 %

/pub/docs/FM 0 1 6.47 MB 2.36 %

/pub/hjb 1 15 5.98 MB 2.18 %

/pub/hjb/bundel1 0 14 5.94 MB 2.17 %

/pub/eep/DOCS 1 27 5.73 MB 2.09 %

/lib 0 18 4.38 MB 1.60 %

/pub/docs/VnsThuis 1 7 4.11 MB 1.50 %

/pub/eep/CLASSES 13 39 3.95 MB 1.44 %

/pub/jwr/HS 3 45 3.28 MB 1.19 %

/pub/eep/Vertaalproject 0 16 2.84 MB 1.04 %

/pub/docs/FB-Besluiten 2 130 2.69 MB 0.98 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/EX 0 11 2.40 MB 0.87 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/GEN 0 10 2.17 MB 0.79 %

/pub/oliver 54 53 1.81 MB 0.66 %

/pub/oliver/SSN 53 53 1.81 MB 0.66 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/1KI 0 11 1.49 MB 0.54 %

/pub/jwr/HS/HS2 0 16 1.26 MB 0.46 %

/pub/jwr/HS/HS1 0 16 1.26 MB 0.46 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/JONA 0 8 1.22 MB 0.45 %

/pub/docs/FB-Besluiten/Wijsbegeerte 0 61 1.16 MB 0.42 %

/pub/docs/FB-Besluiten/Godgeleerdheid 0 60 1.13 MB 0.41 %

/usr 30 548 991.68 KB 0.35 %

/pub/eep/CLASSES/ExegeseII.2004.jan 0 4 966.25 KB 0.34 %

/pub/oliver/SSN/Jeremiah_text-grammati... 52 52 897.65 KB 0.32 %

/pub/jwr/HS/HS3 0 13 767.95 KB 0.27 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/JUD 0 6 696.27 KB 0.25 %

/pub/eep/CLASSES/InleidingOT.2006.per1 0 5 693.65 KB 0.25 %

/pub/eep/DOCS/prelim 0 2 660.93 KB 0.24 %

/pub/eep/CLASSES/MethodsExegesis 0 3 474.60 KB 0.17 %

/usr/sfw 1 1 409.73 KB 0.15 %

/usr/sfw/bin 0 1 409.73 KB 0.15 %

/pub/docs/BramBos 0 11 399.08 KB 0.14 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/QOH 0 2 386.47 KB 0.14 %

/pub/eep/CLASSES/TheolOTNT.2005.per2 0 4 374.00 KB 0.13 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/PSAL 0 5 369.44 KB 0.13 %

/pub/eep/CLASSES/InleidingOT.2005.per1 1 6 355.39 KB 0.13 %

/pub/eep/OTTEXTS/2KI 0 1 316.87 KB 0.11 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name Modified File Size

/pub/const/64MB 30/Oct/2013 64.00 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Comparison 27/Sep/2006 16.94 MB

/pub/docs/FM/FileMakerPro.zip 13/Oct/2004 6.47 MB

/pub/docs/enb.zip 02/Nov/2006 5.72 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/HP9000/SoftwareTechnicalGuide.pdf 27/Sep/2006 4.62 MB

/pub/jwr/hplj.sit 04/May/2004 4.52 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Technical 27/Sep/2006 3.69 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Technical 27/Sep/2006 3.24 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Technical 27/Sep/2006 3.11 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Technical 27/Sep/2006 2.97 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Technical 27/Sep/2006 2.86 MB

/pub/docs/BijbelVertalingen/TEXTS.OT 16/Nov/1998 2.73 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/EmbeddedWebServerGuide.pdf 27/Sep/2006 2.71 MB

/pub/docs/BijbelVertalingen/TEXTS.NT 16/Nov/1998 2.57 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Technical 27/Sep/2006 2.39 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/HP9000/UserGuide.pdf 27/Sep/2006 2.34 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/PCL/Comparison 27/Sep/2006 2.28 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/JetDirectGuide.pdf 21/Nov/2006 1.88 MB

/pub/jwr/HP/HP9000/JetDirect610N.pdf 27/Sep/2006 1.80 MB

/pub/docs/VnsThuis/W2Kclient.exe 31/May/2005 1.62 MB

/pub/docs/VnsThuis/W9xClient.exe 11/Jun/2004 1.58 MB

/lib/libc.so.1 26/Mar/2014 1.58 MB

/pub/docs/CitrixVista.pdf 09/Jan/2009 1.43 MB

/pub/docs/BijbelVertalingen/VARTOTAL.NT 16/Nov/1998 1.35 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01244.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.24 MB

/pub/hjb/bundel1/jsbund3.ps 30/Oct/1998 1.22 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01279.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.20 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01278.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.19 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01242.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.17 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01229.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.16 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01247.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.16 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01260.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.15 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01265.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.15 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01248.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.13 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01249.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.12 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01224.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.12 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01268.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.12 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01269.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.12 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01240.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.12 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01281.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.11 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01263.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01252.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01262.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01238.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01261.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01223.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01274.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.10 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01276.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.09 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01243.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.09 MB

/pub/docs/cowboys/DSC01259.JPG 31/Aug/2008 1.09 MB
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